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Product Specifications 
Micro D-Subminiature Connectors 

Part Number: 
DSMXX-XT-XXX 



Male MT

Female FT

C

R, R-J
E, E-J

Other

DSMXX-XT-XXX

5

DSM Micro-D Connectors

DSM Crimp

DSM09-MT-C
DSM15-MT-C
DSM21-MT-C
DSM25-MT-C
DSM31-MT-C
DSM37-MT-C



DSM09-FT-C
DSM15-FT-C
DSM21-FT-C
DSM25-FT-C
DSM31-FT-C
DSM37-FT-C

DSM51-MT DSM100-MT

DSM51-FT DSM100-FT

DSM Solder

DSM09-MT-S
DSM15-MT-S
DSM21-MT-S
DSM25-MT-S
DSM31-MT-S
DSM37-MT-S

DSM Micro-D Connectors



Ó ¡ Ö Æ ° å ¿ ª ¿ × ³ ß ´ ç

Ó ¡Ö Æ° å¿ ª¿ ×³ ß́ ç

Ó ¡Ö Æ° å¿ ª¿ ×³ ß́ ç

DSM51-MT-S DSM51-FT-S

DSM09-FT-S
DSM15-FT-S
DSM21-FT-S
DSM25-FT-S
DSM31-FT-S
DSM37-FT-S

DSM Right PCB

DSM09-FT-R

DSM15-FT-R

DSM21-FT-R

DSM Micro-D Connectors



Ó ¡ Ö Æ ° å¿ ª ¿ × ³ ß´ ç

Ó ¡ Ö Æ ° å ¿ ª¿ × ³ ß ´ ç

Ó ¡ Ö Æ° å ¿ ª¿ × ³ ß´ ç

DSM25-FT-R

DSM31-FT-R

DSM37-FT-R

DSM51-FT-R

DSM09-FT-R-J
DSM15-FT-R-J
DSM21-FT-R-J
DSM25-FT-R-J
DSM31-FT-R-J
DSM37-FT-R-J

DSM51-FT-R-J

DSM Micro-D Connectors



Ó ¡Ö Æ° å¿ ª¿ ×³ ß́ ç

Ó ¡Ö Æ° å¿ ª¿ ×³ ß́ ç

Ó ¡Ö Æ° å¿ ª¿ ×³ ß́ ç

Ó ¡Ö Æ° å¿ ª¿ ×³ ß́ ç

DSM09-FT-R-J DSM31-FT-R-J DSM15-FT-R-J

DSM37-FT-R-J DSM21-FT-R-J DSM25-FT-R-J

DSM51-FT-R-J

DSM Elbow PCB

DSM09-FT-E DSM15-FT-E

DSM21-FT-E

DSM25-FT-E

DSM Micro-D Connectors



Ó ¡Ö Æ° å¿ ª¿ ×³ ß́ ç

Ó ¡Ö Æ° å¿ ª¿ ×³ ß́ ç

Ó ¡ Ö Æ ° å ¿ ª ¿ × ³ ß ´ ç

DSM31-FT-E DSM37-FT-E

     
DSM09-FT-E-J
DSM15-FT-E-J
DSM21-FT-E-J
DSM25-FT-E-J
DSM31-FT-E-J
DSM37-FT-E-J

DSM09-FT-E-J DSM25-FT-E-J

DSM15-FT-E-J DSM31-FT-E-J

DSM21-FT-E-J DSM37-FT-E-J

DSM Micro-D Connectors



DSM51-FT-E-J DSM51-FT-E-J

DSM Others

DSM09-MT-K-A
DSM15-MT-K-A
DSM21-MT-K-A
DSM25-MT-K-A
DSM31-MT-K-A
DSM37-MT-K-A
DSM51-MT-K-A

DSM09-MT-Q4
DSM15-MT-Q4
DSM21-MT-Q4
DSM25-MT-Q4
DSM31-MT-Q4
DSM37-MT-Q4

DSM09-FT-R4
DSM15-FT-R4
DSM21-FT-R4
DSM25-FT-R4
DSM31-FT-R4
DSM37-FT-R4

DSM Micro-D Connectors



±

1.PÐ Í° ²× °̧ ½¼ þ 2.P1Ð Í° ²× °̧ ½¼ þ

Â Ý ¶ ¤Â Ý¶ ¤

² å× ù

Â Ý¶ ¤

P1Ð ÍÓ ëK1Ð ÍÅ äÌ ×Ê ¹Ó Ã

² å× ù

Â Ý¶ ¤

Â ÝÄ  ̧

° ²× °° å

Â Ý¶ ¤

² å× ù

Â ÝÄ ¸

3.P0¡¢P3¡¢P4ÐÍ°²×°̧ ½¼þ

PÐ ÍÓ ëK¡ ¢LÐ ÍÅ äÌ ×Ê ¹Ó Ã

4.P30ÐÍ°²×°̧ ½¼þ

Â Ý¶ ¤

² å× ù

Ë ø½ ô× é¼ þ́ úº Å Â Ý¶ ¤́ úº Å

P30Ð ÍÓ ëK¡ ¢LÐ ÍÅ äÌ ×Ê ¹Ó Ã

² åÍ ·

² å× ù

Ó ¡Ö Æ° å

Ö §³ ÅÌ ×

Â ÝÄ ¸

Â Ý¶ ¤

Â ÝÄ ¸

Ó ¡Ö Æ° å

Ö §³ ÅÌ ×

² å× ù

Â Ý¶ ¤

P5Ð ÍÓ ÃÓ ÚÖ ±Ê ½Ó ¡Ö Æ° å° ²× °£ ¬Ó ëK¡ ¢LÐ ÍÅ äÌ ×Ê ¹Ó Ã

5.P5Ð Í° ²× °̧ ½¼ þ ² å× ù

° ²× °° å

Â Ý¶ ¤Â Ý¶ ¤² å× ù

° ²× °° å

Ö §³ Å° åMB8.610.0173

51Ð ¾Î ªMB8.610.0208

P2Ð ÍÓ ÃÓ Ú° åº ó° ²× °£ ¬Ó ëK¡ ¢LÐ ÍÅ äÌ ×Ê ¹Ó Ã

6.P2Ð Í° ²× °̧ ½¼ þ

Â Ý¶ ¤

P7Ð ÍÓ ëK¡ ¢LÐ ÍÅ äÌ ×Ê ¹Ó Ã

² å× ù
ï Ý¶ ¤

7.P7Ð Í° ²× °̧ ½¼ þ 8.F¸ ¡¶ °̄ ²× °̧ ½¼ þ

µ æÈ ¦µ æÈ ¦

Ã ­Ì ×

² å× ù

¦ µ2.3

100Ð¾

51Ð¾

37Ð¾

25Ð¾

15Ð¾9Ð¾

21Ð¾

31Ð¾

¹ Ì ¶ ¨ Ì ×

² å Í ·

Â Ý ¶ ¤

¹ Ì ¶ ¨Ì ×

² å Í ·

Â Ý ¶ ¤

1.KÐ Í ° ² × ° ¸ ½ ¼ þ

Â Ý ¶ ¤

² å Í ·

¹ Ì ¶ ¨ Ì ×

KÐÍÓëP¡¢P5¡¢P7¡¢P30ÐÍÅäÌ×Ê¹ÓÃ

¹ Ì ¶ ¨Ì ×

² å Í ·

Â Ý ¶ ¤

2.K1Ð Í ° ² × ° ¸ ½ ¼ þ

Â Ý ¶ ¤
Â Ý ¶ ¤

² å Í ·

¹ Ì ¶ ¨ Ì ×

K1Ð Í Ó ë P1Ð Í Å ä Ì × Ê ¹ Ó Ã

3.LÐ Í ° ² × ° ¸ ½ ¼ þ

Â Ý ¶ ¤

² å Í ·

¹ Ì ¶ ¨ Ì ×

LÐÍÓëP¡¢P5¡¢P7¡¢P30ÐÍÅäÌ×Ê¹ÓÃ

DSM21-FT-E-Q3 DSM21-FT-P20-Q3

DSM Micro-D Connectors
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